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örtliches Pokalschießen 2025

Machtolsheim 30.05. - 01.06.

10er Serie

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

751 Kraiß, Jochen 100,7SGMMM 2

792 Lamparter, Uwe 100,5Schießbühne

933 Kraiß, Achim 100,0Kraißlein

104 Langer, Isabell 99,8Lillis

1605 Kraiß, Steffen 99,3Soichgombrschlosser I

166 Häberle, Lea 98,1Die 4L' und dr Rescht

1087 Burkhardt, Alexander 98,0Burkhardts

628 Kraiß, Dieter 97,7Soichgombrschlosser I

1559 Schwenkedel, Peter 97,6Schneiders Bauleut'

10010 Burkhardt, Thomas 97,5Burkhardts

6111 Kraiß, Oliver 97,2Six Päck

3412 Vetter, Nori 97,0Kletterwald 1

213 Langer, Ralf 96,9Lilliboys

5714 Lamparter, Ulli 96,8Feuerwehr

5115 Haile, Matthias 96,8SGMMM 1

7616 Lamparter, Carina 96,8Machi-Downtown

15417 Kraiß, Horst 96,0Schneiders Bauleut'

5818 Schmid, Aaron 95,73 Engel für Heidi

4019 Rommel, Benjamin 95,6Kletterwald 2

8920 Kraiß, Ingrid 95,5Kraißlein

15121 Burkhardt, Hans-Heinrich 95,3Burkhardts

3622 Leyher, Gulia 95,1Kletterwald 2

7423 Lamparter, Hans-Peter 95,1Feuerwehr

1924 Sautter, Lisa 95,0Die 4L' und dr Rescht

11325 Bunz, Simon 95,0Soichgombrschlosser II

15826 Liebler, Maren 95,0Johannes Erz Holzbau

13227 Ruhland, Helmut 95,0Schießbühne

4828 Scheid, Markus 94,9Lilliboys

6629 Auchter, Kerstin 94,8Six Päck

9230 Kraiß, Saskia 94,7Kraißlein

14231 Haßler, Jörg M. 94,63 Engel für Heidi

10232 Zeifang, Marian 94,5AH I

13533 Zeifang, Reiner 94,5Platzpatronen

14134 Frasch, Jürgen 94,5Posaunenchor

2835 Kaiser, Thomas 94,4Lilliboys

1336 Koch-Häberle, Silke 94,3Lillis

8237 Sinn, Justus 94,3Irgendwann klappts

7238 Kustusch, Xenia 94,2Johannes Erz Holzbau

3839 Vetter, Marco 94,2Kletterwald 2

11240 Schiele, Ralf 94,1Soichgombrschlosser I

12841 Molnar, Tobias 93,6SGMMM 2

15742 Erz, Christoph 93,6Johannes Erz Holzbau

11143 Schiele, Lasse 93,6Soichgombrschlosser I

6444 Schön, Desiree 93,5Machi-Downtown

2645 Burkhardt, Sarah 93,5Burkhardts

2346 Zeifang, Luca 93,3Platzpatronen

7747 Wagner, Susanne 93,3Schießbühne

3348 Gross, Damian 92,9Kletterwald 1

7149 Kustusch, Peter 92,8Johannes Erz Holzbau

4350 Kneiß, Paddi 92,8Kletterwald 3

8051 Siehler, Michaela 92,8Irgendwann klappts
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13352 Kraiß, Reiner 92,7Kraißlein

2153 Zeifang, Timo 92,6Platzpatronen

2454 Richter, Torsten 92,4Feuerwehr

9955 Burkhardt, Melina 92,2Machi-Downtown

8856 Schmidt, Alexander 92,1Schneiders Bauleut'

7857 Schmidt, Dinah 92,0Schießbühne

14658 Stark, Lukas 92,0Johannes Erz Holzbau

15259 Burkhardt, Gerda 92,0Burkhardts

9560 Klein, Jürgen 92,0Kraißlein

15361 Schmidt, Tobias 91,9Schießbühne

8662 Kraiß, Adrian 91,8Posaunenchor

14863 Autenrieth, Jonas 91,8Wackelkontakt

8164 Schmöller, Stefan 91,8Irgendwann klappts

12165 Erz, André 91,7Bruddlpass

1266 Kaiser, Katja 91,6Lillis

11567 Traub, Angelina 91,6Soichgombrschlosser II

3568 Vetter, Sascha 91,1Kletterwald 1

14069 Burkhardt, Bianca 91,0Burkhardts

4970 Honold, Jonas 90,8Kletterwald 2

12971 Löhnert, Malik 90,4SGMMM 2

3772 Jakob, Bastian 90,3Kletterwald 2

15673 Both, Markus 90,2Mit Gott ins Schwarze

11974 Mutschler, Ralf 90,0AH II

875 Stucke, Hannes 90,0Hochdruckreiniger

2076 Straub, Benjamin 90,0Johannes Erz Holzbau

5377 Lever, Benjamin 90,0SGMMM 1

5078 Haile, Stefan 89,9SGMMM 1

2979 Napoleone, Mia 89,7Kletterwald 1

14380 Rochau, Florian 89,6Mit Gott ins Schwarze

9081 Kraiß, Anja 89,6Kraißlein

13182 Weintraud, Andreas 89,5SGMMM 2

6383 Kraiß, Regina 89,5Soichgombrschlosser I

9884 Burkhardt, Jannik 89,5Machi-Downtown

7085 Häußermann, Martin 89,5Posaunenchor

1486 Koroschetz, Philipp 89,1Die 4L' und dr Rescht

9487 Klein, Claudia 89,0Kraißlein

8488 Santos, Manuel 89,0Hochdruckreiniger

6789 Kraiß, Barbara 88,9Six Päck

11890 Lehner, Martin 88,9AH II

13991 Ruhland, Johannes 88,6Mit Gott ins Schwarze

14592 Sautter, Heidi 88,63 Engel für Heidi

12593 Schulz, Andreas 88,5Schneiders Bauleut'

6094 Lamparter, Hans 88,5SchützenRadler

12395 Scheiffele, Marius 88,0Bruddlpass

14996 Baumeister, Anna 87,7Wackelkontakt

12697 Schott, Niklas 87,6Schneiders Bauleut'

8598 Streckfuss, Micha 87,3Hochdruckreiniger

4599 Schilling, Philipp 87,3Kletterwald 3

87100 Kraiß, Benjamin 87,2Posaunenchor

27101 Tauber, Marco 87,2Burkhardts

136102 Zeifang, Lisa 87,2Platzpatronen
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97103 Burkhardt, Benedikt 87,1Machi-Downtown

130104 Leger, Matthias 87,0SGMMM 2

120105 Zeifang, Max 87,0Bruddlpass

91106 Stark, Siegfried 86,7Lilliboys

106107 Epple, Renè 86,7AH I

107108 Oliviera, Roberto 86,2AH I

69109 Bohnacker, Gerhard 86,2Posaunenchor

127110 Schott, Florian 86,1Schneiders Bauleut'

18111 Frasch, Lara 86,1Die 4L' und dr Rescht

104112 Koroschetz, Andreas 86,0AH II

54113 Junginger , Marcel 85,8SGMMM 1

9114 Schempp, Sandra 85,7Lillis

144115 Both, Hanna 85,6Mit Gott ins Schwarze

25116 Richter, Tim 85,5Die 4L' und dr Rescht

17117 Kraiß, Lena 85,3Die 4L' und dr Rescht

30118 Auer, Kaya 85,2Kletterwald 1

150119 Bleher, Christa 85,1Mit Gott ins Schwarze

32120 Simsek, Denis 84,9Kletterwald 1

110121 Schiele, Anjana 84,9Soichgombrschlosser I

124122 Kohn, Daniel 84,7Bruddlpass

68123 Auchter, Achim 84,5Six Päck

96124 Erz, Ernst 84,1Feuerwehr

134125 Schwenkschuster, Jörg 83,93 Engel für Heidi

147126 Frank, Dorothea 83,9Wackelkontakt

22127 Madsack, Carolin 83,9Platzpatronen

138128 Geiselmann, Nico 83,8Platzpatronen

41129 Rosso, Christian 83,6Kletterwald 2

116130 Schiele, Ursula 83,6Soichgombrschlosser II

59131 Grzelak, Zbigniew 83,4Six Päck

159132 Zeifang, Christoph 83,4Wackelkontakt

122133 Buck, Raphael 83,2Bruddlpass

46134 Vetter, Jeanine 83,1Kletterwald 3

83135 Bosch, Wolfgang 83,0Hochdruckreiniger

105136 Buchholz, Kai 82,2AH I

1137 Unrein, Jochen 82,1Lilliboys

101138 Burkhardt, Anja 81,2Machi-Downtown

52139 Stirner, Dominic 80,7SGMMM 1

4140 Sinn, Selina 80,6Irgendwann klappts

15141 Reutter, Max 80,4Die 4L' und dr Rescht

137142 Zeifang, Sibylle 80,3Platzpatronen

117143 Harzbecker, Tim 79,5AH II

73144 Sautter-Schöll, Helga 79,3Mit Gott ins Schwarze

47145 Schröder, Leah 79,2Kletterwald 3

7146 Langer, Lina 79,2Lillis

114147 Galambos, Daniel 79,0Soichgombrschlosser II

5148 Sinn, Beate 77,9Irgendwann klappts

65149 Schön, Erik 77,5Machi-Downtown

103150 Hascher, Peter 77,4AH I

109151 Mößmer, Dirk 76,2Lilliboys

44152 Dubiel, Adi 73,8Kletterwald 3

31153 Wittlinger, Zoe 73,8Kletterwald 1
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55154 Reule, Tim 70,7SGMMM 1

56155 Graml, Andreas 68,1SGMMM 1

3156 Stark, Claudia 68,0Lillis

11157 Scheid, Corinna 67,2Lillis

42158 Schilling, Emi 61,3Kletterwald 3

6159 Frank, Dieter 53,6Lilliboys

39160 Bisorini, Patrizia 29,5Kletterwald 2
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Schützenkönig

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

1321 Ruhland, Helmut 88,5

1022 Zeifang, Marian 102,6

753 Kraiß, Jochen 133,7

1604 Kraiß, Steffen 148,4

975 Burkhardt, Benedikt 155,5

106 Langer, Isabell 172,8

1237 Scheiffele, Marius 183,3

1358 Zeifang, Reiner 186,7

989 Burkhardt, Jannik 197,3

10010 Burkhardt, Thomas 262,3

7811 Schmidt, Dinah 292,5

14212 Haßler, Jörg M. 292,9

1913 Sautter, Lisa 302,0

7414 Lamparter, Hans-Peter 313,3

2315 Zeifang, Luca 348,2

13116 Weintraud, Andreas 378,7

5817 Schmid, Aaron 390,2

7118 Kustusch, Peter 414,6

3719 Jakob, Bastian 459,3

15320 Schmidt, Tobias 494,7

2721 Tauber, Marco 495,6

7922 Lamparter, Uwe 521,5

13623 Zeifang, Lisa 521,7

12024 Zeifang, Max 532,3

8225 Sinn, Justus 557,5

8926 Kraiß, Ingrid 600,3

15227 Burkhardt, Gerda 600,4

2928 Napoleone, Mia 611,5

8029 Siehler, Michaela 611,8

8430 Santos, Manuel 636,3

4831 Scheid, Markus 640,6

132 Unrein, Jochen 653,7

6833 Auchter, Achim 673,9

11534 Traub, Angelina 678,0

12235 Buck, Raphael 691,1

4036 Rommel, Benjamin 699,6

13937 Ruhland, Johannes 703,8

14738 Frank, Dorothea 704,1

439 Sinn, Selina 705,1

2540 Richter, Tim 779,1

5741 Lamparter, Ulli 788,4

7242 Kustusch, Xenia 801,6

243 Langer, Ralf 811,0
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1 Soichgombrschlosser I 384,7

Kraiß, Steffen 99,3 99,3

Kraiß, Dieter 97,7 97,7

Schiele, Ralf 94,1 94,1

Schiele, Lasse 93,6 93,6

----------------------------

Kraiß, Regina 89,5 89,5

Schiele, Anjana 84,9 84,9

2 Burkhardts 384,3

Burkhardt, Alexander 98,0 98,0

Burkhardt, Thomas 97,5 97,5

Burkhardt, Hans-Heinrich 95,3 95,3

Burkhardt, Sarah 93,5 93,5

----------------------------

Burkhardt, Gerda 92,0 92,0

Burkhardt, Bianca 91,0 91,0

Tauber, Marco 87,2 87,2

3 Kraißlein 382,9

Kraiß, Achim 100,0 100,0

Kraiß, Ingrid 95,5 95,5

Kraiß, Saskia 94,7 94,7

Kraiß, Reiner 92,7 92,7

----------------------------

Klein, Jürgen 92,0 92,0

Kraiß, Anja 89,6 89,6

Klein, Claudia 89,0 89,0

4 Schießbühne 380,8

Lamparter, Uwe 100,5 100,5

Ruhland, Helmut 95,0 95,0

Wagner, Susanne 93,3 93,3

Schmidt, Dinah 92,0 92,0

----------------------------

Schmidt, Tobias 91,9 91,9

5 Kletterwald 2 375,7

Rommel, Benjamin 95,6 95,6

Leyher, Gulia 95,1 95,1

Vetter, Marco 94,2 94,2

Honold, Jonas 90,8 90,8

----------------------------

Jakob, Bastian 90,3 90,3

Rosso, Christian 83,6 83,6

Bisorini, Patrizia 29,5 29,5
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6 Johannes Erz Holzbau 375,6

Liebler, Maren 95,0 95,0

Kustusch, Xenia 94,2 94,2

Erz, Christoph 93,6 93,6

Kustusch, Peter 92,8 92,8

----------------------------

Stark, Lukas 92,0 92,0

Straub, Benjamin 90,0 90,0

7 SGMMM 2 374,2

Kraiß, Jochen 100,7 100,7

Molnar, Tobias 93,6 93,6

Löhnert, Malik 90,4 90,4

Weintraud, Andreas 89,5 89,5

----------------------------

Leger, Matthias 87,0 87,0

8 Schneiders Bauleut' 374,2

Schwenkedel, Peter 97,6 97,6

Kraiß, Horst 96,0 96,0

Schmidt, Alexander 92,1 92,1

Schulz, Andreas 88,5 88,5

----------------------------

Schott, Niklas 87,6 87,6

Schott, Florian 86,1 86,1

9 Lilliboys 372,9

Langer, Ralf 96,9 96,9

Scheid, Markus 94,9 94,9

Kaiser, Thomas 94,4 94,4

Stark, Siegfried 86,7 86,7

----------------------------

Unrein, Jochen 82,1 82,1

Mößmer, Dirk 76,2 76,2

Frank, Dieter 53,6 53,6

10 Machi-Downtown 372,0

Lamparter, Carina 96,8 96,8

Schön, Desiree 93,5 93,5

Burkhardt, Melina 92,2 92,2

Burkhardt, Jannik 89,5 89,5

----------------------------

Burkhardt, Benedikt 87,1 87,1

Burkhardt, Anja 81,2 81,2

Schön, Erik 77,5 77,5
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11 Lillis 371,4

Langer, Isabell 99,8 99,8

Koch-Häberle, Silke 94,3 94,3

Kaiser, Katja 91,6 91,6

Schempp, Sandra 85,7 85,7

----------------------------

Langer, Lina 79,2 79,2

Stark, Claudia 68,0 68,0

Scheid, Corinna 67,2 67,2

12 Kletterwald 1 370,7

Vetter, Nori 97,0 97,0

Gross, Damian 92,9 92,9

Vetter, Sascha 91,1 91,1

Napoleone, Mia 89,7 89,7

----------------------------

Auer, Kaya 85,2 85,2

Simsek, Denis 84,9 84,9

Wittlinger, Zoe 73,8 73,8

13 Feuerwehr 368,4

Lamparter, Ulli 96,8 96,8

Lamparter, Hans-Peter 95,1 95,1

Richter, Torsten 92,4 92,4

Erz, Ernst 84,1 84,1

14 Die 4L' und dr Rescht 368,3

Häberle, Lea 98,1 98,1

Sautter, Lisa 95,0 95,0

Koroschetz, Philipp 89,1 89,1

Frasch, Lara 86,1 86,1

----------------------------

Richter, Tim 85,5 85,5

Kraiß, Lena 85,3 85,3

Reutter, Max 80,4 80,4

15 Platzpatronen 367,6

Zeifang, Reiner 94,5 94,5

Zeifang, Luca 93,3 93,3

Zeifang, Timo 92,6 92,6

Zeifang, Lisa 87,2 87,2

----------------------------

Madsack, Carolin 83,9 83,9

Geiselmann, Nico 83,8 83,8

Zeifang, Sibylle 80,3 80,3

Datum: 01.06.2025

Seite: 3

WM-ShotLizenziert für: Schützenverein Machtolsheim 1923 e.V.

16:22



örtliches Pokalschießen 2025

Machtolsheim 30.05. - 01.06.

10er Serie

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

16 Six Päck 365,4

Kraiß, Oliver 97,2 97,2

Auchter, Kerstin 94,8 94,8

Kraiß, Barbara 88,9 88,9

Auchter, Achim 84,5 84,5

----------------------------

Grzelak, Zbigniew 83,4 83,4

17 Posaunenchor 363,0

Frasch, Jürgen 94,5 94,5

Kraiß, Adrian 91,8 91,8

Häußermann, Martin 89,5 89,5

Kraiß, Benjamin 87,2 87,2

----------------------------

Bohnacker, Gerhard 86,2 86,2

18 3 Engel für Heidi 362,8

Schmid, Aaron 95,7 95,7

Haßler, Jörg M. 94,6 94,6

Sautter, Heidi 88,6 88,6

Schwenkschuster, Jörg 83,9 83,9

19 SGMMM 1 362,5

Haile, Matthias 96,8 96,8

Lever, Benjamin 90,0 90,0

Haile, Stefan 89,9 89,9

Junginger , Marcel 85,8 85,8

----------------------------

Stirner, Dominic 80,7 80,7

Reule, Tim 70,7 70,7

Graml, Andreas 68,1 68,1

20 Irgendwann klappts 359,5

Sinn, Justus 94,3 94,3

Siehler, Michaela 92,8 92,8

Schmöller, Stefan 91,8 91,8

Sinn, Selina 80,6 80,6

----------------------------

Sinn, Beate 77,9 77,9

21 Mit Gott ins Schwarze 354,0

Both, Markus 90,2 90,2

Rochau, Florian 89,6 89,6

Ruhland, Johannes 88,6 88,6

Both, Hanna 85,6 85,6

----------------------------

Bleher, Christa 85,1 85,1

Sautter-Schöll, Helga 79,3 79,3
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22 Bruddlpass 351,4

Erz, André 91,7 91,7

Scheiffele, Marius 88,0 88,0

Zeifang, Max 87,0 87,0

Kohn, Daniel 84,7 84,7

----------------------------

Buck, Raphael 83,2 83,2

23 AH I 349,6

Zeifang, Marian 94,5 94,5

Epple, Renè 86,7 86,7

Oliviera, Roberto 86,2 86,2

Buchholz, Kai 82,2 82,2

----------------------------

Hascher, Peter 77,4 77,4

24 Hochdruckreiniger 349,3

Stucke, Hannes 90,0 90,0

Santos, Manuel 89,0 89,0

Streckfuss, Micha 87,3 87,3

Bosch, Wolfgang 83,0 83,0

25 Soichgombrschlosser II 349,2

Bunz, Simon 95,0 95,0

Traub, Angelina 91,6 91,6

Schiele, Ursula 83,6 83,6

Galambos, Daniel 79,0 79,0

26 Wackelkontakt 346,8

Autenrieth, Jonas 91,8 91,8

Baumeister, Anna 87,7 87,7

Frank, Dorothea 83,9 83,9

Zeifang, Christoph 83,4 83,4

27 AH II 344,4

Mutschler, Ralf 90,0 90,0

Lehner, Martin 88,9 88,9

Koroschetz, Andreas 86,0 86,0

Harzbecker, Tim 79,5 79,5

28 Kletterwald 3 342,4

Kneiß, Paddi 92,8 92,8

Schilling, Philipp 87,3 87,3

Vetter, Jeanine 83,1 83,1

Schröder, Leah 79,2 79,2

----------------------------

Dubiel, Adi 73,8 73,8

Schilling, Emi 61,3 61,3

29 SchützenRadler 88,5

Lamparter, Hans 88,5 88,5
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